B
NU
ds DsFdD
rs MIN
r1s MIN
B
NJ
ds DsF

industry’s best design, application and
24/7 field-engineering support.
Bearing
Type (ISO)
NCF 29 44 V C3
Dimension
Series
Bore
Size
Full
Complement
RIC
Interchange information available for common gear box part numbers. Example of the
NCF2900 series given here. Other series also available.
Timken* SKF INA
NCF2920V NCF 2920 V SL 182920
NCF2922V NCF 2922 V SL 182922
NCF2924V NCF 2924 V SL 182924
NCF2926V NCF 2926 V SL 182926
NCF2928V NCF 2928 V SL 182928
NCF2930V NCF 2930 V SL 182930
NCF2932V NCF 2932 V SL 182932
NCF2934V NCF 2934 V SL 182934
NCF2936V NCF 2936 V SL 182936
NCF2938V NCF 2938 V SL 182938
NCF2940V NCF 2940 V SL 182940
NCF2944V NCF 2944 V SL 182944
NCF2948V NCF 2948 V SL 182948
NCF2952V NCF 2952 V  SL 182952
NCF2956V NCF 2956 V SL 182956
*All parts available with C3 clearance